Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Where is the headquarters of the international Olympic Committee, the IOC?

Smash, drop spin and service are the sports terms associated with

The fourth twenty 20 cricket cup was won by

What is the height of the wickets used in the game of cricket?

In what year was the first ODI played at Sharjah?

Who won the first world cup competition?

Olympics are held once in every

Who was the first American born wrestler to win the Grand Tournament?

Which of the following is accredited for inventing the game of basketball?

For how many times did Pakistan win the World hockey cup?

Which famous basketball player retired in 2003--for the third time--with the highest scoring
average in NBA history?

FIFA world cup is associated with which of the following game?

Who was the only bowler to finish in the top five on the bowling averages despite his team
not reaching the Super 8 stage?

Which European country hosted the first Thomas Cup in 19497

In which year the 1st cricket world cup was played?

Answers Choice

0w

oowm»

Dow» DOW» DOWr DO

cow>r CO® P

. Los Angeles
. Sydney

. London

. Laussane

. Tennis
Table Tennis
Polo

Cricket

England
India

West Indies
Pakistan

26 inches (66.0 cm)
27 inches (68.6 cm)
28 inches (71.10 cm)
29 inches (73.7 cm)

1984
1979
1987
1975

West Indies
Sri Lanka
Canada
East Africa

Two years
Three years
Four years
Five years

Akebono
Musashimaru
Konishiki
Takamjyama

Water Clopton wingfeild
Abner Doubleday
William Webb Ellis
James Naismith

=N O1

Michael Jordan
Ozzie Smith
Barry Sanders
Gabe Kaplan

Cricket
Tennis
Football
Ice hockey

Steve Tikilo (Kenya)
Shoaib Malik (Pakistan)
John Davison (Canada)
Iftikhar Anjum (Pakistan)

Germany

Denmark
England
Poland

1975
1968
1971
1979



16

17

18

19

20

When was the first Wimbledon Championship held?

Davis Cup is a challenge trophy for

The Thomas Cup is also known as the World men's team badminton championships.The
Thomas Cup was introduced back in

Which of the following chess players is popularly known as Gary Kasparov?

What is the height of the net in the men's game?

oow

oow

o

Com» UOow

1884
1913
1920

Table Tennis
Badminton
Football

1957
1974
1946

Mikhail botvinnik
Paul Keres

Boris Spassky

7' 11-5/8"
7

D.6'6"



