

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Where is the headquarters of the international Olympic Committee, the IOC?	A. Los Angeles B. Sydney C. London D. Laussane
2	Smash, drop spin and service are the sports terms associated with	A. Tennis B. Table Tennis C. Polo D. Cricket
3	The fourth twenty 20 cricket cup was won by	A. England B. India C. West Indies D. Pakistan
4	What is the height of the wickets used in the game of cricket?	A. 26 inches (66.0 cm) B. 27 inches (68.6 cm) C. 28 inches (71.10 cm) D. 29 inches (73.7 cm)
5	In what year was the first ODI played at Sharjah?	A. 1984 B. 1979 C. 1987 D. 1975
6	Who won the first world cup competition?	A. West Indies B. Sri Lanka C. Canada D. East Africa
7	Olympics are held once in every	A. Two years B. Three years C. Four years D. Five years
8	Who was the first American born wrestler to win the Grand Tournament?	A. Akebono B. Musashimaru C. Konishiki D. Takamjyama
9	Which of the following is accredited for inventing the game of basketball?	A. Water Clopton wingfeild B. Abner Doubleday C. William Webb Ellis D. James Naismith
10	For how many times did Pakistan win the World hockey cup?	A. 3 B. 5 C. 2 D. 1
11	Which famous basketball player retired in 2003for the third timewith the highest scoring average in NBA history?	A. Michael Jordan B. Ozzie Smith C. Barry Sanders D. Gabe Kaplan
12	FIFA world cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice hockey
13	Who was the only bowler to finish in the top five on the bowling averages despite his team not reaching the Super 8 stage?	A. Steve Tikilo (Kenya) B. Shoaib Malik (Pakistan) C. John Davison (Canada) D. Iftikhar Anjum (Pakistan)
14	Which European country hosted the first Thomas Cup in 1949?	A. Germany B. Denmark C. England D. Poland
15	In which year the 1st cricket world cup was played?	A. 1975 B. 1968 C. 1971 D. 1979

6	When was the first Wimbledon Championship held?	A. 1877 B. 1884 C. 1913 D. 1920
7	Davis Cup is a challenge trophy for	A. Lawn Tennis B. Table Tennis C. Badminton D. Football
8	The Thomas Cup is also known as the World men's team badminton championships. The Thomas Cup was introduced back in	A. 1948 B. 1957 C. 1974 D. 1946
9	Which of the following chess players is popularly known as Gary Kasparov?	A. Mikhail botvinnik B. Paul Keres C. Harry Wienstein D. Boris Spassky
0	What is the height of the net in the men's game?	A. 7' 4-1/8" B. 7' 11-5/8" C. 7' D. 6'6"